SEVENOAKS LTC
BRITISH TENNIS MEMBERSHIP WIMBLEDON TICKETS BALLOT FORM
CLOSING ENTRY DATE:  SUNDAY 22 APRIL 2018

One Form per entry.
Read the form carefully and print clearly. BTM number must be quoted.

	Name as listed on club’s membership list
	
	
Junior (Yes/No)
	
	
If Yes – Date of Birth

	Name as listed with LTA if different from above
	
	
Telephone No
	

	
BTM Number
	
	
E-mail Address
	


Juniors must be 11 years or over and must have permission to miss school on a week day. Remember to check if there are any tournaments running on the days in question.

Preferred Dates:   
Indicate all dates you can attend, and all courts that you are prepared to accept by placing a tick in all relevant boxes.  As each name is drawn, they will be allocated the best tickets that they have indicated they will accept.  Prices quoted are for Pairs of tickets inclusive of VAT, but will be subject to a £2.50 transaction charge.
Tickets are only available on the courts where prices are listed.

	
	Centre Court
	No. 1 Court
	No. 2 Court

	Mon 2 July
	£120
	
	£94
	
	£84
	

	Tues 3 July
	£120
	
	£94
	
	£84
	

	Wed 4 July
	£156
	
	£120
	
	£100
	

	Thu 5 July
	£156
	
	£120
	
	£100
	

	Fri 6 July
	£204
	
	£156
	
	£128
	

	Sat 7 July
	£204
	
	£156
	
	£128
	

	Mon 9 July
	£240
	
	£172
	
	£140
	

	Tues 10 July
	£240
	
	£172
	
	£86
	

	Wed 11 July
	£290
	
	£210
	
	£78
	

	Thu 12 July
	£290
	
	£118
	
	
	

	Fri 13 July
	£340
	
	£76
	
	
	

	Sat 14 July
	£340
	
	£70
	
	
	

	Sun 15 July
	£420
	
	£60
	
	
	



I have paid my 2018 Subscription and I agree to the LTA conditions of sale.

Signed………………………………………………
		(If Junior- the Parent or Guardian) 

Important:  Existing British Tennis members check that on the LTA website (1) your details are correct (2) Sevenoaks LTC is listed as your venue (3) you opted in to Wimbledon ballot by 23 Feb 2018 (4) your email and address details are up to date.  https://www.lta.org.uk/Members-Area/Home/

New members can become a British Tennis Member for Free as a member of Sevenoaks LTC.  https://www.lta.org.uk/member/login/ Press the ‘Create a login’ button.

[bookmark: _GoBack]Visit https://www.lta.org.uk/btmballots to view the ballot rules in full.
